
Committee Member Representing Organization Email Work Phone 

    
Antaneyah Johnson Kutztown University ajohn244@live.kutztown.edu 610-683-4098 

Alicia Quinn Discover Lehigh Valley alicia@discoverlehighvalley.com 610-882-9200 

Alison Delre WDIY-FM 88.1 alison@wdiy.org 610-694-8100 

Mr. Lopez El Hispano alopez5268@aol.com 484-472-6059 

Mr. Tony Rhodin Lehigh Valley Live News Room arhodin@express-times.com 610-553-3335 

Tony Salamone The Morning Call asalamone@Tribpub.com 610-820-6694 

 
Town and Country Gazette AskUs@TownandCountryGazette.com 610-767-9600 

Mr. Andrew Wagaman The Morning Call awagaman@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Ms. Patricia Bader Lehigh Career & Technical Institute baderp@lcti.org 610-719-1335 

Mr. Barry Dawson 

Cumulus Allentown, WCTO FM Cat Country 96 

& WLEV FM 100.7 barry.dawson@cumulus.com 610-231-4017 

Barry Fisher 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com barryf@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

Bethlehem Morning Call News 

Room The Morning Call Bethlehem Office bethlehem@mcall.com 610-820-6601 

Binghui Huang The Morning Call Bhuang@mcall.com 610-820-6745 

Mr. Bill Waite Bucks County Magazine bill@buckscountymag.com 215-766-1269 

Mr. Bo Koltnow 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com BKoltnow@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

Mr. Bob Waite Bucks County Magazine bob@buckscountymag.com 215-666-1549 

Bob Croesus 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com bobc@wfmz.com 610-798-4011 

mailto:AskUs@TownandCountryGazette.com
mailto:barryf@wfmz.com


Mr. Bernie O'Hare Lehigh Valley Ramblings bohare5948@aol.com 
 

Media List 4 Blue Ridge Communications - Television brcnews@brctv13.com 610-826-4060 

Brian Downs Lehigh Valley Health Network brian.downs@lvh.com 484-884-0819 

Mike Bruckner The Muhlenberg Weekly bruckner@muhlenberg.edu 484-664-3230 

Ms. Lydia E. Bruneo Bruneo, Lydia bruneo1776@aol.com 610-258-4330 

David Schenkel Board of Directors bschenkel@armpa.org 
 

Spencer Soper The Morning Call businessnews@mcall.com  610-820-6789 

Mr. Michael Ortoski Blue Valley Times bvtimes@rcn.com 610-452-9234 

Mr. Chris Andrew Lehigh Carbon Community College candrew@lccc.edu 610-799-2121 

Mr. Christopher Barrett Pocono Mountain Visitors Bureau cbarrett@poconos.org 570-421-5791 

Christine Campbell The Morning Call ccampbell@tnonline.com 610-826-9080 

The Republican Herald News 

Room The Republican Herald News Room cdalio@republicanherald.com 570-622-3456 

Chloe Nouvelle PSB 39  chloen@wlvt.org  610-867-4677 

Ms. Christine Schiavo The Morning Call christine.schiavo@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

  
circulation@express-times.com  

 
Mr. Colin McEvoy Lehigh Valley Economic Development Corp. cmcevoy@lehighvalley.org 610-266-6775 

Colin Gregory Easton Irregular colinkgregory@gmail.com 610-258-4330 

Catherine Stroh The Home News cstroh@homenewspa.com 610-923-0382 

Ms. Catherine Stroh Innovative Design and Publishing cstroh@idpcreative.com 610-923-0382 

mailto:cbarrett@poconos.org
mailto:circulation@express-times.com
mailto:cstroh@homenewspa.com


Christina Tatu The Morning Call ctatu@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Dan Holzman WAEB-AM 790 dan@waeb.com 610-439-1092 

Mr. David P. Karner Meris, Inc. david.karner@meris.com 610-868-8595 

Debra Boylan Lehigh Valley Press dboylan@ptd.net 610-570-0711 

Denise Nakano NBC 10 - WCAU-TV denise.nakano@nbcuni.com 215-201-5000 

Debbie Galbraith Gateway Country Store dgalbraith@tnonline.com 610-797-6721  

Ms. Dennille Schuler Penn State Lehigh Valley djs82@psu.edu 610-285-5018 

Donna Kistler Blue Ridge Communications - Television dkistler@pencor.com 610-681-6100 

Debra Palmieri THE PRESS - The Times News dpalmieri@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

Natural Awakenings Magazine 

Info Natural Awakenings Magazine 
drrodgernd@healthylehighvalley.com 

239-434-9392 

Easton Morning Call News Room THE MORNING CALL Easton Office easton@mcall.com 610-559-2150 

Easton Patch News Room Easton Patch easton@patch.com 
 

Ms. Elizabeth DiDuca Lehigh Valley Mall ediduca@simon.com 610-264-5511 

 
Lehigh Valley Style/Innovative Designs editor@lehighvalleystyle.com 610-923-0384 

LVB News Room Lehigh Valley Business editorial@lvb.com 610-807-9619 

Ms. Amanda Christman Hazelton Standard-Speaker editorial@standardspeaker.com 570-455-3636 

Elizabeth Pembleton 

Cumulus Allentown, WCTO FM Cat Country 96 

& WLEV FM 100.7 elizabeth.pembleton@cumulus.com 610-266-7600 

Ms. Emily Opilo The Morning Call eopilo@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

mailto:dan@waeb.com
mailto:drrodgernd@healthylehighvalley.com
mailto:editor@lehighvalleystyle.com


Kovac A Eric 

Pennsylvania Association of Community 

Bankers eric@pacb.org 717-231-7447 

Mr. Wagner Previato WDIY-FM 88.1 execdir@wdiy.org 610-694-8100 

Frank Facchiano 

Greater Lehigh Valley Chamber of Commerce - 

Bethlehem Office frankf@lehighvalleychamber.org 610-841-5800 

Mr. George Wacker Lehigh Valley with Love Media george@lehighvalleywithlovemedia.com 484-554-2234 

Gina Martens 

Greater Lehigh Valley Chamber of Commerce - 

Bethlehem Office ginam@lehighvalleychamber.org 610-739-1511 

Go Guide Morning Call The Morning Call goguide@mcall.com 610-778-7993 

Mr. Greg Capogna WDIY-FM 88.1 greg@wdiy.org 610-694-8100 

George Taylor The Bethlehem Press gtaylor@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

 
Canwin Newspapers hellojournal@gmail.com 570-215-0204 

Lehigh Valley Style Info Lehigh Valley Style/ Innovative Designs info@lehighvalleystyle.com 610-923-0384 

Slate Belt Chamber of Commerce Hurni, Steve info@slatebeltchamber.org 610-863-0315 

The Valley Ledger Thompson, Joe info@thevalleyledger.com 610-986-3545 

Margaret Huber WBPH TV60 info@wbph.org 610-433-4400 

Yooter Info Yooter Interactive Marketing info@yooter.com 570-573-7182 

Yooter News Room Yooter Interactive Marketing info@yooter.com 570-573-7182 

Lehigh Valley Style News Room Lehigh Valley Style/ Innovative Designs insider@lehighvalleystyle.com 610-923-0384 

Jamasyn Hyde 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com Jamasyn.Hyde@wfmz.com 610-791-1111  

Jim Feher The Morning Call james.feher@mcall.com 610-778-2212 

mailto:hellojournal@gmail.com
mailto:info@yooter.com
mailto:james.feher@mcall.com


Josh Berk Bethlehem Area Public Library jberk@bapl.org 610-759-4932 

Johanna Billings THE PRESS - The Times News jbillings@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

Mr. Justin Brosious LCCC Self Employment Assistance Program jbrosious@lccc.edu 610-719-2121 

Jennifer Collins 

The Hospital and Healthsystem Association of 

Pennsylvania  jcollins@haponline.org 717-564-9200 

Ms. Jennifer Glose Lehigh Valley Business jennyglose89@gmail.com 610-428-7743 

Jerry Padden 

Cumulus Allentown, WCTO FM Cat Country 96 

& WLEV FM 100.7 jerry.padden@cumulus.com 610-231-4017 

Ms. Jaccii Farris 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com JFarris@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

John George Philadelphia Business Journal jgeorge@bizjournals.com 215-238-5137 

Mr. James Hamill Pocono Mountain Visitors Bureau jhamill@poconos.org 570-421-5791 

Mr. Jarrad Hedes Catasaqua Press jhedes@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

John Kinkle Board of Directors jhinkle@armpa.org 
 

Ms. Joy Howe 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com JHowe@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

Mr. Joe Korba Blue Mountain Town & Country Gazette jkorba@idpcreative.com 610-767-9600 

Mr. Joel Keeler 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com joelk@mbctv.com 610-798-4000 

Mr. Jon Harris The Morning Call jon.harris@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Josh Popichak Saucon Source josh@sauconsource.com 610-442-3370 

Jamie Stover 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com JStover@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

Mr. Jim Vasil 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com JVasil@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

mailto:jcollins@haponline.org


Kaitlyn Burger Discover Lehigh Valley kaitie@discoverlehighvalley.com 610-882-9200 

Ms. Kathie McDermott NBC 10 - WCAU-TV kathie.mcdermott@nbcuni.com 215-201-5000 

Kathryn Frick Iheart Kathrynfrick@iHeartmedia.com 

 
Kayla Dwyer The Morning Call kdwyer@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Ms. Kelly-Anne Suarez Lehigh Valley Health Network kelly-anne.suarez@lvhn.org 610-402-8000 

Kelli Hertzog Lehigh Valley Style/ Innovative Designs khertzog@lehighvalleystyle.com 484-546-0431 

Kiera Wilhelm Fig Bethlehem kiera@figindustries.com 717-394-7737 

Kate Morgan Penn State Lehigh Valley kjm19@psu.edu 610-285-5011 

Kelly Lutterschmidt 

Catasauqua Press/Northampton 

Press/Whitehall-Coplay Press klutterschmidt@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

Kevin Whitmer New Jersey Advanced Media  kwhitmer@njadvancemedia.com 732-902-4372 

Kim Winnick WXPN 104.9 FM kwinnick@xpn.org 215-898-6677 

Luke Bernstein Pennsylvania's Banker Association lbernstein@pabanker.com 717-255-6900 

Lehigh Valley Woman's Journal Media List 10 Lehighvalleywomansjournal@gmail.com 609-533-7966 

Ms. Lisa Mitchell Hamburg Item lmitchell@berksmontnews.com 484-374-1263 

 
WFMZ Ch 69 mariek@wfmz.com 610-797-4530 

 
Pocono Mountain Visitors Bureau mary@poconos.org 570-421-5791 

Matthew Braccili WHOL La Mega matthew@laolaradio.com 610-434-4801 

Marta Gouger 

Catasauqua Press/Northampton 

Press/Whitehall-Coplay Press mgouger@tnonline.com 800-443-0377 

mailto:Kathrynfrick@iHeartmedia.com
mailto:kwinnick@xpn.org
mailto:lbernstein@pabanker.com


Mr. Michael Phoenix A Valley and Beyond online magazine michaelphoenix2010@hotmail.com 484-538-3396 

Ms. Michelle Merlin The Morning Call michelle.merlin@mcall.com 610-820-6533 

Mike Miorelli The Morning Call mike.miorelli@mcall.com 610-770-3771 

Ms. Melissa Krycia The Morning Call mkrycia@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Mark Masenheimer Blue Ridge Communications mmasenheimer@pencor.com 610-826-2552 

Bethlehem Patch Patch News Room moderation@patch.com  610-213-3988 

Michael Rubinkam Associated Press mrubinkam@ap.org 1-877-836-9477 

Nazareth Patch News Room Nazareth Patch nazareth@patch.com 
 

Neil Hever WDIY-FM 88.1 neil@wdiy.org 610-694-8100 

Lehigh Valley Live News Room Lehigh Valley Live News Room news@lehighvalleylive.com 610-258-7171 

  
news@lehighvalleylive.com 

 
Anna Tielmann The Morning Call News@mcall.com 610-820-6566 

  
news@mcall.com 

 
Debra Falk New Jersey TV Media  news@njtvnews.org 609-777-0031 

Media List 12 WPIX-TV news@pix11.com 212-949-1100 

Pocono Record New Room 2 Pocono Record New Room 2 news@poconorecord.com 570-421-3000 

Randy Seltzer Reading Eagle Press news@readingeagle.com 610-371-5000 

Media List 2 The Key Weekly news@thekeyweekly.com 610-759-5000 

Kyle Young Nazareth Key/Young's Press news@thekeyweekly.com  610-759-5000 

mailto:moderation@patch.com
mailto:news@lehighvalleylive.com
mailto:news@mcall.com
mailto:news@njtvnews.org
mailto:news@thekeyweekly.com


Media List 3 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com News@wfmz.com 

610-791-1111 

News 

 
WLVT Ch 39 news@wlvt.org 610-867-4677 

PA Homepage News Room PA Homepage News Room newsdesk@pahomepage.com 570-823-2828 

Pocono Record News Room 1 Pocono Record News Room 1 newsroom@poconorecord.com 570-421-3000 

 
WNEP Ch 16 (covers 16 counties) newstip@wnep.com 570-346-7474 

Mr. Nick Falsone 

The Express-Times powering 

lehighvalleylive.com NFalsone@lehighvalleylive.com 610-258-7171 

The Mercury News Room The Mercury News Room nmarch@pottsmerc.com 1-800-870-6397 

 
WBYN nwokuley@gmail.com 484-547-7801   

Lehigh Valley Live News Room Lehigh Valley Live News Room ourtown@lehighvalleylive.com 610-258-7171 

Palmer Patch News Room Palmer-Forks Patch palmer@patch.com 
 

Paul Prass Lehigh Valley Style/ Innovative Designs PaulPrass@idpcreative.com 610-923-8000 

Pam Sroka-Holzmann Lehigh Valley Live News Room pholzmann@express-times.com 484-280-7586 

Ernie Post Kutztown University post@kutztown.edu 484-646-4002 

 
WDIY 88.1 FM pressrelease@njadvancemedia.com 732-902-4300 

Mr. David Good Pocono Business Journal publisher@poconobusinessjournal.com 570-431-9725 

Paul Willistein THE PRESS - The Times News pwillistein@tnonline.com 610-740-3131 

Randy Gyllenhaal NBC 10 - WCAU-TV randy.gyllenhaal@nbcuni.com 215-201-5000 

Rebecca Blanchard Boyertown Area Times rblanchard@berksmontnews.com 610-970-3218 

mailto:news@wlvt.org
mailto:newstip@wnep.com
mailto:nwokuley@gmail.com
mailto:pressrelease@njadvancemedia.com


 
WFMZ Ch 69 release@wfmz.com 610.791.1111  

Irene Kraft The Morning Call retailwatch@mcall.com 610-778-2212 

Rob Gentieu The Morning Call rgentieu@mcall.com 610-820-6624 

Mr. Rudy Miller 

The Express-Times powering 

lehighvalleylive.com rmiller@lehighvalleylive.com 610-553-3325 

Mr. Rob Geniteu The Morning Call rob.gentieu@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Mr. Robert York The Morning Call robert.york@mcall.com 610-820-6165 

 
Homestead Kennels and Cattery ronahaus@aol.com 610-759-5531 

Ronald Roth Career Institute of Technology roth@citvt.com 

610-258-2857 

enter #2 

Robert Williams (Bobby) Mega - Philly rwilliams@lakallephilly.com 
 

Mr. Ryan Kneller The Morning Call ryan.kneller@mcall.com 610-820-6597 

Susan Bryant Times News sbryant@tnonline.com 610-377-2051 

 
Slate Belt Town Topics sbtopics@rcn.com 610-863-1988 

Shamus McGroggan WDIY-FM 88.1 shamusm@wdiy.org 610-694-8100 

Sherry Slabinski Lehigh Valley Magazine sherry_slabinski@valpak.com 610-838-7540 

Ms. Sue Klaus The Mercury News Room sklaus@pottsmerc.com 610-970-3218 

Schuylkill County Online News- 

Skook News Room 

Schuylkill County Online News- Skook News 

Room skooknews@outlook.com 
 

Sharon Policelli 

The Express-Times powering 

lehighvalleylive.com spolicelli@tnonline.com 610-258-7171 

mailto:rob.gentieu@mcall.com
mailto:robert.york@mcall.com
mailto:sbryant@tnonline.com


 
Philadelphia Business Journal squinn@bizjournals.com 215-238-1450 

Stuart "Skip" Smith Board of Directors ssmith@armpa.org 
 

Stacy Wescoe Lehigh Valley Business stacyw@lvb.com 610-807-9619 

Ms. Stephanie Sigafoos The Morning Call stephanie.sigafoos@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Stephanie Smartschan Jewish Federation of the Lehigh Valley stephanie@jflv.org 610-821-5500 

Tom Gibson Board of Directors tgibson@armpa.org 
 

Ms. Candy Martin The Belt and Beyond thebeltandbeyond@gmail.com 610-704-6818 

 
The Lafayette thelafayette@gmail.com 

 
The Press News Room THE PRESS - The Times News thepressmail@gmail.com 

 
Tom McNamara DeSales University tom.mcnamara@desales.edu 610-282-1100 

Tyler Powell Board of Directors tpowell@armpa.org 
 

Tracey Sechler Lehigh Valley Health Network tracey.sechler@lvh.com 610-402-9120 

Mr. Tom Shortell The Morning Call tshortell@mcall.com 610-820-6500 

Ann Marie Gonsalves The Valley Voice valleyvoice@verizon.net 610-838-2066 

Mr. Anzio Williams NBC 10 - WCAU-TV wcaudesk@nbcuni.com 215-201-5000 

 
NBC 10 - WCAU-TV wcaudesk@nbcuni.com 610-668-5707 

 
The Muhlenberg Weekly weeklyeditor@gmail.com 484-664-3195 

WJCS info WJCS 89.3 wjcsradio@gmail.com 610-791-7262 

Mr. Will Lewis 69 WFMZ-TV & wfmz.com WLewis@wfmz.com 610-798-4000 

Lori West Vernon Westwood Ink Custom Printing LLC wwoodink@ptd.net 610-767-3764 

mailto:squinn@bizjournals.com
mailto:thelafayette@gmail.com


 

Easton Main Street Initiative/Greater Easton 

Development Partnership 
 

610-258-7171 ext. 

3551 

 
Lehigh Valley MarketPlace 

 
610-868-8595 

 
Moravian College 

 
610-861-1365 

 
Schuylkill Chamber of Commerce 

 
570-622-1942 

 


